
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) NICOM COATINGS CORPORATION (2) COASTAL ROAD REPAIR LLC. (3) HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 424.302

CRACK SEALER, APPLIED
AUBURN

2,020.000

G

10.95000 22,119.00 13.47000 27,209.40 14.00000 28,280.00

G

2,020.000

0020 424.302

CRACK SEALER, APPLIED
BELFAST

575.000

G

12.25000 7,043.75 14.36000 8,257.00 14.00000 8,050.00

G

575.000

0030 424.302

CRACK SEALER, APPLIED BETHEL

616.000

G

12.75000 7,854.00 15.15000 9,332.40 14.00000 8,624.00

G

616.000

0040 424.302

CRACK SEALER, APPLIED
NORRIDGEWOCK

925.000

G

11.85000 10,961.25 14.63000 13,532.75 14.00000 12,950.00

G

925.000

0050 424.302

CRACK SEALER, APPLIED
EASTERN SLOPES REGIONAL

2,000.000

G

10.95000 21,900.00 13.38000 26,760.00 14.00000 28,000.00

G

2,000.000

0060 424.302

CRACK SEALER, APPLIED
WISCASSET

355.000

G

13.55000 4,810.25 14.90000 5,289.50 14.00000 4,970.00

G

355.000

0070 424.302

CRACK SEALER, APPLIED
SANFORD - DELIVERED ONLY

925.000

G

7.25000 6,706.25 6.50000 6,012.50 8.00000 7,400.00

G

925.000

0075 424.36

CRACK REPAIR WISCASSET -
TYPE 2B

80.000

T

237.50000 19,000.00 325.00000 26,000.00 353.50000 28,280.00

T

80.000

0080 424.37

CRACK REPAIR WISCASSET -
TYPE 2A

6,760.000

LF

8.50000 57,460.00 9.75000 65,910.00 19.00000 128,440.00

LF

6,760.000
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STATEWIDE AIRPORT CRACKSEAL

Call Order:

Letting Date: 00

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):11

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 30, 2014

Contract Description:

020771.00

20771.00

07/01/14 COMPLETION DATE

SOUTHERN REGION 1

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 5/1/2014



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) NICOM COATINGS CORPORATION (2) COASTAL ROAD REPAIR LLC. (3) HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0090 659.10

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

6,000.00000 6,000.00 1,500.00000 1,500.00 23,000.00000 23,000.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $163,854.50 $189,803.55 $277,994.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$277,994.00$163,854.50 $189,803.55Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$189,803.55$163,854.50 $277,994.00

$163,854.50

Contract Item Totals

$189,803.55 277,994.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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STATEWIDE AIRPORT CRACKSEAL

Call Order:

Letting Date: 00

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):11

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 30, 2014

Contract Description:

020771.00

20771.00

07/01/14 COMPLETION DATE

SOUTHERN REGION 1

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 5/1/2014



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) COSTELLO INDUSTRIES, INC. (5) SEALCOATING, INC. (6) ANNSEAL, INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 424.302

CRACK SEALER, APPLIED
AUBURN

2,020.000

G

17.00000 34,340.00 20.16000 40,723.20 23.02000 46,500.40

G

2,020.000

0020 424.302

CRACK SEALER, APPLIED
BELFAST

575.000

G

17.00000 9,775.00 21.80000 12,535.00 32.27000 18,555.25

G

575.000

0030 424.302

CRACK SEALER, APPLIED BETHEL

616.000

G

17.00000 10,472.00 20.99000 12,929.84 34.00000 20,944.00

G

616.000

0040 424.302

CRACK SEALER, APPLIED
NORRIDGEWOCK

925.000

G

17.00000 15,725.00 20.46000 18,925.50 20.45000 18,916.25

G

925.000

0050 424.302

CRACK SEALER, APPLIED
EASTERN SLOPES REGIONAL

2,000.000

G

17.00000 34,000.00 20.27000 40,540.00 18.91000 37,820.00

G

2,000.000

0060 424.302

CRACK SEALER, APPLIED
WISCASSET

355.000

G

17.00000 6,035.00 24.75000 8,786.25 26.35000 9,354.25

G

355.000

0070 424.302

CRACK SEALER, APPLIED
SANFORD - DELIVERED ONLY

925.000

G

7.00000 6,475.00 9.41000 8,704.25 7.61000 7,039.25

G

925.000

0075 424.36

CRACK REPAIR WISCASSET -
TYPE 2B

80.000

T

442.00000 35,360.00 445.10000 35,608.00 651.86000 52,148.80

T

80.000

0080 424.37

CRACK REPAIR WISCASSET -
TYPE 2A

6,760.000

LF

19.70000 133,172.00 23.00000 155,480.00 31.58000 213,480.80

LF

6,760.000
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STATEWIDE AIRPORT CRACKSEAL

Call Order:

Letting Date: 00

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):11

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 30, 2014

Contract Description:

020771.00

20771.00

07/01/14 COMPLETION DATE

SOUTHERN REGION 1

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 5/1/2014



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) COSTELLO INDUSTRIES, INC. (5) SEALCOATING, INC. (6) ANNSEAL, INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0090 659.10

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

13,500.00000 13,500.00 1,365.00000 1,365.00 37,443.00000 37,443.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $298,854.00 $335,597.04 $462,202.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$462,202.00$298,854.00 $335,597.04Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$335,597.04$298,854.00 $462,202.00

$298,854.00

Contract Item Totals

$335,597.04 462,202.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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STATEWIDE AIRPORT CRACKSEAL

Call Order:

Letting Date: 00

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):11

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 30, 2014

Contract Description:

020771.00

20771.00

07/01/14 COMPLETION DATE

SOUTHERN REGION 1

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 5/1/2014



Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 000220 NICOM COATINGS CORPORATION $163,854.50 100.00%

2 002650 COASTAL ROAD REPAIR LLC. $189,803.55 115.84%

3 002304 HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC. $277,994.00 169.66%

4 000863 COSTELLO INDUSTRIES, INC. $298,854.00 182.39%

5 000633 SEALCOATING, INC. $335,597.04 204.81%

6 001854 ANNSEAL, INC. $462,202.00 282.08%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

STATEWIDE AIRPORT CRACKSEAL

00Letting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

07/01/14 COMPLETION
DATE

020771.00

April 30, 2014 11:00

20771.00

SOUTHERN REGION
1

11 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

Maine Department of Transportation 5/1/2014


